BILL RICHARDS Solo/Group Exhibitions (se/ected)

2014
Sept.-
Oct.

2014

June-
July

2012

2004

2001

1997

1996

1989

1986

1985
-86

Seraphin Gallery
Philadelphia, PA
Solo

Carter Burden Gallery
New York, NY
Solo

The Gallery at the Factory
Saugerties, NY

La MaMa La Galleria
New York, NY
Crossroad (2 person)

Samuel Dorsky Museum
State U. of NY/New Paltz
Amazing Art-A Celebration
of Consciousness

Muroff Kotler Visual Arts Gallery
State U. of NY/Ulster, Stone Ridge, NY
Solo

Ricco/Maresca Gallery
New York, NY
Solo

Kunznetsky Most Exhibition Hall
Moscow, USSR

Painting Beyond the Death of Painting
Curator: Donald Kuspit

Ohio University, Athens, Ohio
An Alumni Invitational:
A Fifty Year Invitational

Traveling Museum Exhibition:

US & Canada, Independent Curators, Inc.
Large Drawings

Curator: Elke Solomon

Bass Museum of Art
Miami Beach, Florida

Madison Art Center
Madison, Wisconsin

Norman MacKenzie Art Gallery
U. of Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada

Anchorage Historical and
Fine Arts Museum, Alaska

Santa Barbara Museum of Art,
California

1985

1983

1983

1981

1979

1977

1976

1976

1975

1975

1974

1973

1973

Pennsylvania Academy

of the Fine Arts

Morris Gallery, Philadelphia, PA
Solo

Loch Haven Art Center
Orlando, Florida
Seclections from the
Westinghouse Collection

Two PPG Place, Pittsburgh, PA
New York Painting Today
Curators: Elaine King & Donald Kuspit

Guggenheim Museum, NY, NY
19 Artists - Emergent Americans:
1981 Exxon National Exhibition
Curator: Peter Frank

Seigfried Gallery, Ohio University
Athens, Ohio
Solo

La Bertesca Gallery
Dusseldorf / Milan
Solo

Olympia Galleries, Ltd.
Philadelphia, PA
Solo

Arkansas Arts Center
McArthur Park, Arkansas

Locks Gallery
Philadelphia, PA
Solo

Whitney Museum
of American Art, New York, NY
1975 Whitney Biennial

The Institute of
Contemporary Art, Phila., PA
Made in Philadelphia 2

Henri Gallery, Washington DC
Solo

New Jersey State Museum
Trenton, NJ
New Acquisitions

1970 American Institute of Architects
Philadelphia, PA
New Acquisitions (on loan from
Philadelphia Museum of Art)

1968 Moore College of Art, Phila., PA
American Drawing (Juried/Invitational)
Juror: Brian O’Doherty

1968 Pennsylvania Academy of
the Fine Arts, Philadelphia, PA
163rd Pennsylvania Academy Annual

1968 Vanderlip Gallery, Philadelphia, PA
Solo

1967 Martha Jackson Gallery, New York, NY

1967 Brooklyn Museum of Art
New Acquisitions Show

1966 Institute of Contemporary Art
Philadelphia, PA
Atmosphere ‘66

Public and Corporate
Collections (Selected)

Guggenheim Museum, NY

Brooklyn Museum of Art, NY

Philadelphia Museum of Art, PA

New Jersey State Museum, Trenton, NJ
Indiana University, Bloomington, IN
Miami-Dade Museum, FL

Ohio University, Athens, OH

Dechert, Price & Rhoades Assocs., Phila., PA
Westinghouse Corporation, Pittsburgh, PA
Chermayeff & Geismar Assocs., New York, NY
Deloitte, Haskins & Sells, Hackensack, NJ
DRT Industries, Philadelphia, PA

Zale Corporation, Dallas, TX

Thalheimer & Associates, Philadelphia, PA
Cortese & Loughlaw Assocs., Washington DC
Curtis Mallet Prevost-Colt & Mosels, NY, NY
IMB Corporation, Poughkeepsie, NY

Moore College of Art, Philadephia, PA
Seaboard Surety Corp., Bedminister, NJ
Rosenblum &RRosenblum Assocs., Seacaucus,NJ
Travelers Insurance Company, Hartford, CT




