BILL RICHARDS Solo/Group Exhibitions (Selected)

Santa Barbara Museum of Art,

California

	Seraphin Gallery Philadelphia, PA	1985	Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts		Philadelphia, PA New Acquisitions (on loan from Philadelphia Museum of Art)
Oct.	Solo		Morris Gallery, Philadelphia, PA Solo	1968	American Drawing (Juried/Invitational)
June-	Carter Burden Gallery New York, NY	1983	Loch Haven Art Center Orlando, Florida Seclections from the Westinghouse Collection	1968	Juror: <i>Brian O'Doherty</i>
July 2012	Solo The Gallery at the Factory				Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts, Philadelphia, PA 163rd Pennsylvania Academy Annual
2004	Saugerties, NY La MaMa La Galleria New York, NY	1983	Two PPG Place, Pittsburgh, PA New York Painting Today	1968	Vanderlip Gallery, Philadelphia, PA Solo
	Crossroad (2 person)		Curators: Elaine King & Donald Kuspit	1967	Martha Jackson Gallery, New York, NY
2001	Samuel Dorsky Museum State U. of NY/New Paltz Amazing Art-A Celebration of Consciousness	1981	Guggenheim Museum, NY, NY 19 Artists - Emergent Americans:	1967	Brooklyn Museum of Art New Acquisitions Show
			1981 Exxon National Exhibition Curator: Peter Frank	1966	Institute of Contemporary Art Philadelphia, PA
1997	State U. of NY/Ulster, Stone Ridge, NY	1979	Seigfried Gallery, Ohio University Athens, Ohio	Duk	Atmosphere '66
	Solo		Solo		lic and Corporate ections (Selected)
1996	Ricco/Maresca Gallery New York, NY Solo	1977	La Bertesca Gallery Dusseldorf / Milan Solo	Guggenheim Museum, NY	
1989	Kunznetsky Most Exhibition Hall Moscow, USSR Painting Beyond the Death of Painting Curator: Donald Kuspit	1976	Olympia Galleries, Ltd. Philadelphia, PA Solo	Brooklyn Museum of Art, NY Philadelphia Museum of Art, PA New Jersey State Museum, Trenton, NJ	
				1986	Ohio University, Athens, Ohio An Alumni Invitational: A Fifty Year Invitational
	Ohio University, Athens, OH				
1975	Locks Gallery Philadelphia, PA Solo	Dechert, Price & Rhoades Assocs., Phila., PA Westinghouse Corporation, Pittsburgh, PA Chermayeff & Geismar Assocs., New York, NY Deloitte, Haskins & Sells, Hackensack, NJ DRT Industries, Philadelphia, PA Zale Corporation, Dallas, TX Thalheimer & Associates, Philadelphia, PA Cortese & Loughlaw Assocs., Washington DC Curtis Mallet Prevost-Colt & Mosels, NY, NY			
1985 -86				Traveling Museum Exhibition: US & Canada, Independent Curators, Inc. Large Drawings Curator: Elke Solomon Bass Museum of Art	
	1975				5 Whitney Museum of American Art, New York, NY 1975 Whitney Biennial
	Miami Beach, Florida				
	Madison Art Center Madison, Wisconsin				The Institute of Contemporary Art, Phila., PA Made in Philadelphia 2
	Norman MacKenzie Art Gallery U. of Regina, Saskatchewan, Canada				
		Henri Gallery, Washington DC Solo New Jersey State Museum	IMB Corporation, Poughkeepsie, NY		
	Anchorage Historical and Fine Arts Museum, Alaska		Moore College of Art, Philadephia, PA		
			1973	Seaboard Surety Corp., Bedminister, NJ	
		1773		_	

Trenton, NJ

New Acquisitions

1970 American Institute of Architects

Rosenblum & Rosenblum Assocs., Seacaucus, NJ

Travelers Insurance Company, Hartford, CT